The listed specifications may be altered at any point in time without any pre-notice. Chieftec® is a registered trade mark. All other brands and/or logos are property of the respective owners.
Arena Electronic GmbH
Koppersstr. 18
DE-40549 Düsseldorf
Tel. +49 (0) 211 91 31 51 - 0
Fax. +49 (0) 211 91 31 51 – 99
Email: info@chieftec.eu www.chieftec.eu
Why pay more than necessary? CTG-400-80P is exclusively made for Europe
and comes with a fixed 230V. The extremely affordable price and high
efficiency make this PSU very appealing and a must-have.
Product:
Form factor:
Color:
PSU
PSII
silver
Technical data
Connectors
DC Output /
AC Input
Certificates:
A-80 SERIES
C T G - 4 0 0 - 8 0 P  / /  S L E E V E D  / /  4 0 0 W A T T
Specification ATX 12V 2.3
Efficency: > 85%
Dimensions (DxWxH): 140 mm x 150 mm x 87 mm
PCF: Active PFC (0,9)
Fan: 120mm silent fan
Security UVP; OVP; SCP; OPP; AFC;
24PIN
8PIN EPS
(4+4) 4PIN 12V SATA Molex Floppy
8PIN PCIe
(6+2) 6PIN PCIe
1 0 1 4 2 0 0 1
AC INPUT:  230V / 3A
FREQUENCY:  50 HZ
MAX. LOAD:  400W
DC OUTPUT
+5V +3,3V +12V1 +12V2 +12V3 +12V4 P.F. -12V +5VSB
20A 24A 18A 18A N/A N/A >0,9 0,3A
3,6W
2,5A
12,5W
120W 300W N/A